
Who: Any DOT City Driver, Employees                 
            Driving City Owned Vehicle 

Where: Benjamin Central Library-Meeting
                Room A,B & C         

When: 9:00am-12:00pm

Dates:  Wednesday, March 20, 2024
               Wednesday, June 26, 2024
               Wednesday, September 18, 2024 
               
               
             

Defensive Driving- Quarterly
Classes

Who: Safety Coordinators, Manager,
           Department Assistants

Where: Benjamin Central Library-Meeting  
               Room A,B & C        

When: 1:00pm-3:00pm

Dates: Friday, February 9, 2024
              Friday, May 10, 2024
              Friday August 9, 2024
              Friday November 8, 2024
              

City Wide Safety OSHA Quarterly
Training 

Who: Any City of Memphis Employee

Where: Benjamin Central Library-Meeting 
                Room A,B & C     

When: 9:00am-12:00pm

Dates:  Monday, June 10, 2024
              

Workplace Safety- CPR/First Aid
City Wide Training

Who: Any City of Memphis Employee

Where: TO BE ANNOUNCED

When:  TO BE ANNOUNCED

Dates:  TO BE ANNOUNCED
            

City Wide- OSHA 10 General Industry
(2 Day Class) 

Who: Any City of Memphis Employee

Where: Holliday Inn University of Memphis

When: 9:00am-2:00pm

Dates: Friday, December 6, 2024
              

Workplace Safety Conference

Who: Any City of Memphis  Employee

Where: Pipkins Building 

When:   10:00 am-1:00pm

Dates:  Friday, August 9, 2024
              

Workplace Safety Fair

Workplace Safety & Compliance
Dates to Remember 

Who: Any City of Memphis Employee

Where:  Benjamin Central Library-Meeting
                 Room A,B &C

When:  9:00am-12:00pm

Dates:   Tuesday, January 23, 2024
                Tuesday, April 23, 2024
            

Quarterly Roundtable

Who: 

Where: Douglass Park

When:   10:00am- 2:00pm

Dates:  Friday, June 14, 2024
              

COM Youth Day of Freedom
(Tentative)


